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 July 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Growing with Canvas 
(Self-paced/online) 
Session ID: 507741 
 
Canvas Basics (self-
paced/online) Session 
ID: 507734  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
College and Career 
Readiness 
Implementation Institute 
for ELA/Literacy 
(LINCS) 9-4 (AALRC-
Computer Lab) Session 
ID: 507447 
 
Think Like an 
Employer: Current 
Resume Trends and 
Job Search Strategies 
9-4 (AALRC-Ouachita) 
Session ID: 505446  

13  
College and Career 
Readiness 
Implementation Institute 
for ELA/Literacy 
(LINCS) 9-4 (AALRC-
Computer Lab) Session 
ID: 507447 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 
 
 
 

19  
LACES 101: How NRS 
Support Accountability 
Measures and 
Understanding What 
Impacts Funding 9-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
Session ID: 505046  

20  
College and Career 
Readiness 
Implementation Institute 
for Mathematics 
(LINCS) 9-4 (AALRC-
Computer Lab) Session 
ID: 507472  

21  
College and Career 
Readiness 
Implementation Institute 
for Mathematics 
(LINCS) 9-4 (AALRC-
Comuter Lab Session 
ID: 507472  

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Canvas Basics 9-2 
(AALRC-Computer Lab) 
Session ID: 507699  

25  
 

26  
Teacher Summit 
10-4 (Wyndham) 
Session ID: 503428  

27  
Teacher Summit 
8:30-4 (Wyndham) 
Session ID: 503428  
 
 

28  
Teacher Summit 
8:30-3 (Wyndham)  
Session ID: 503428  

29  
 

30  
 

31  
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 August 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
LACES Data Entry: 
Quality Over Quantity 
9-4 (AALRC-
Auditorium) Session ID: 
507028 
 
 

10  
Team Teaching Models 
for an IET 9-3 (AALRC-
Auditorium) Session ID: 
506786 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Utilizing BE for 
IET/IELCE Workplace 
Readiness/ Improving 
Student Performance 
on NRS Assessments & 
Achieving MSGs 
Regional Trng 9-12 
(NW) Session ID: 
509075 

16  
Utilizing BE for 
IET/IELCE Workplace 
Readiness/ Improving 
Student Performance 
on NRS Assessments & 
Achieving MSGs 9-12 
(NE) Session ID:  
509057 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
LACES for Teachers 
(Central Region) 9-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
Session ID: 506826    

24  
How to Administer and 
Interpret Career 
Assessments 9-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
Session ID: 505445 

25  
Using TABE 11/12 & 
CLAS-E 9-4 (AALRC-
Auditorium) Session ID: 
509028 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
College and Career 
Readiness 
Implementation Institute 
for Mathematics 
Reflection (Zoom) 
Session ID: 509255 

29  
Utilizing BE for IET/IELCE 
Wrkplce 9-12 Computer 
Lab) Session ID: 509076 
 
TANF New Coordinator’s 
Trng 9-4 (Ouachita) 
Session ID: 507092 
 
LD: Confidentiality (Self-
paced\Online) Session ID: 
507603 
 
New Directors’ 
Orientation-Cohort 1 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 9-
4 Session ID: 509779 

30  
Utilizing BE for 
IET/IELCE Workplace 
9-12 (SE) Session ID: 
509059 
 
TANF New 
Coordinator’s Trng 9-4 
(Ouachita) Session ID: 
507092 
 
New Directors’ 
Orientation-Cohort 1 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
8:30-2 Session ID: 
509779 

31  
Utilizing BE for 
IET/IELCE Workplace 
Readiness/ Improving 
Student Performance 
on NRS Assessments & 
Achieving MSGs 
Regional Trng 9-12 
(SW) Session ID: 
509039 
 
Canvas Basics 12-4 
(Computer Lab) 
Session ID: 507700 
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 September 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Teach Reading and 
Writing with Relevant 
and Engaging 
Standards-Aligned 
Content (change agent) 
9-10 (Zoom) Session 
ID: 508937 

6  
 

7  
Financial Wellness/ 
Literacy - Banking 
Basics for Students 9-
10 (WebEx) Session ID: 
509206 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Career Services 
Provider – Day 1 9-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium)  
 
LD: Foundations (Self-
paced/Online) Session 
ID: 507609 

13  
Financial Wellness/ 
Literacy – Building Your 
Financial Know-How 9-
10 (WebEx) Session ID: 
509212 

14  
Administrators’ Meeting 
- Fall 9-4 (AALRC-
Auditorium) Session ID: 
507906 

15  
Administrators' Meeting 
- Fall 8:30-1 (AALRC-
Auditorium) Session ID: 
507906 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
LACES for Teachers 9-
4 (NW Region) Session 
ID: 507926 

20  
Providing Excellent 
Customer Service in 
AdEd 10-3 ( AALRC-
Auditorium) Session ID: 
502634 

21  
 

22  
College and Career 
Readiness 
Implementation Institute 
for ELA/Literacy 
Reflection (Zoom) 
Session ID: 509254   

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
Financial Wellness/ 
Literacy – Developing a 
Business Plan 9-10 
(WebEx) Session ID: 
509214 

27  
SNAP E & T New 
Coordinator’s Training 9-4 
(AALRC-Ouachita) Session 
ID: 505448 
 
ADA Coordinator’s 
Trng. 9-12 (Auditorium) 
Session ID: 514403 
Session ID: 514408 
(Virtual) 
 
Diversity, Equity, and 
Inclusion: Awareness to 
Action 9-4 (Self-paced 
via LINCS) Session ID: 
515829 

28  
New Directors’ 
Orientation-Cohort 2 
(AALRC-Ouachita) 9-4 
Session ID: 512133 

29  
LD: Confidentiality 
(Self-paced/Online) 
Session ID: 507604 
 
New Directors’ 
Orientation-Cohort 2 
(AALRC-Ouachita) 
8:30-2 Session ID: 
512133 
 
HSE Assessment 
Guide for Educators 9-2 
(Ouachita) Session ID: 
515104 

30  
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 October 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
Growing with Canvas 
(self-paced/Online) 
Session ID: 507745 
 
Canvas Basics (self-
paced/online) Session 
ID: 507735 
 

3  
LACES Data Entry: 
Quality Over Quantity 
9-4 (AALRC-
Auditorium) Session ID: 
507029 
 
LD: Foundations (Self-
paced/Online) Session 
ID: 507611 

4  
 

5  
Reasoning Through 
Language Arts: 
Reading and Writing for 
the High School 
Equivalency Test 9-3 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
Session ID: 506822 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
TANF Coordinator’s 
Fall Mtg 9-4 (Mosaic 
Templars)  Session ID: 
507148 

11  
TANF and SNAP E & T 
Coordinator’s Fall Mtg 
(Combined Day) 9-4 
(Mosaic Templars) 
Session ID: 507248 
 
 

12  
SNAP E & T Program 
Coordinator’s Training 
(Fall) 9-4 (Mosaic 
Templars) Session ID: 
505116 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Career Services 
Provider Day 2 8:30-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
  
Test Administrators’ 
Conference 9-4 (Mosaic 
Templars) Session ID: 
514586 

18  
Career Services 
Provider Day 3 8:30-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium)  
 
LACES for Teachers 9-
4 (SW Region) Session 
ID: 507940 
 
LACES for Teachers 9-
4 (SE Region) Session 
ID: 507937 

19  
 

20  
LD: Comprehensive 9-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
Session ID: 508915 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Effectively Navigating 
Your escWeb Shoebox 
9-10 (Zoom) Session 
ID: 509014 

25  
AACAE 

26  
AACAE 

27  
LD: Confidentiality 
(Self-Paced/Online) 
Session ID: 507606 
 
AACAE 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
LD: Foundations (Self-
Paced/Online) Session 
ID: 507612 
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 November 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

 
2  
Basic Fundamentals in 
Excel 9-4 (AALRC-
Computer Lab) Session 
ID: 509016 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
WIOA Partner’s Mtg 

8  
WIOA Partner’s Mtg 

9  
WIOA Partner’s Mtg 

10  
ADA Coordinator’s 
Trng. 9-12 (Auditorium) 
Session ID: 514406 
Session ID: 514400 
(Virtual) 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
LD: Foundations (Self-
Paced/Online) Session 
ID: 507613 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Career Services 
Provider - Day 4 8:30-
3:30 (AALRC-
Auditorium)  

29  
LD: Confidentiality 
(Self-Paced/Online) 
Session ID: 507608 
 
Unlocking the Potential 
of Adult Learners 
Through Planning and 
Goal Setting 9-4 
(Auditorium) Session 
ID: 506847 

30  
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 December 2023  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
LD: Foundations (Self-
Paced/Online) Session 
ID: 507614 

7  
Teaching Relevant 
Interviewing and Job 
Retention Techniques 
to Adult Learners 9-4 
(Ouachita) Session ID: 
507000 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
LD: Comprehensive 9-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
Session ID: 508916 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
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 January 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

 
2  
Growing with Canvas 
(Self-paced/Online) 
Session ID: 507746 
 
Canvas Basics (Self-
paced/Online) Session 
ID: 507736 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
LD: Foundations (Self-
paced/Online) Session 
ID: 507651 

10  
Think Like an 
Employer: Current 
Resume Trends.and 
Job Search Strategies 
9-4 (AALRC-
Auditorium) Session 
ID:505447 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Team Teaching Models 
for an IET 9-3 (AALRC-
Auditorium) Session ID: 
506792 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
LD: Confidentiality 
(Self-paced/Online) 
Session ID: 507589 

25  
New Directors’ 
Orientation 9-4 
(Auditorium) Session 
ID: 512135 

26  
New Directors’ 
Orientation 8:30-2 
(Auditorium) Session 
ID: 512135 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
LD: Foundations (Self-
paced/Online) Session 
ID: 507654 
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 February 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
Effectively Navigating 
Your escWeb Shoebox 
9-10 (Zoom) Session 
ID: 509015 

7  
Career Services 
Provider – Day 1 
(AALRC-Auditorium)  

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Basic Fundamentals in 
Excel 9-4 (AALRC-
Computer Lab) Session 
ID: 509017 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
LD: Foundations (Self-
paced/Online) Session 
ID: 507656 

21  
LACES Data Entry: 
Quality Over Quantity 
9-4 (AALRC-
Auditorium) Session ID: 
507030 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
LD: Confidentiality 
(Self-paced/Online) 
Session ID: 507600 
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 March 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
LACES for Directors: 
Diving into the Data 9-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
Session ID: 507071 
 
TANF New Coordinator 
Trng. (Spring) 9-4 
(AALRC-Ouachita Rm.) 
Session ID: 507108 

6  
TANF New Coordinator 
Trng. (Spring) 9-4 
(AALRC-Ouachita) 
Session ID: 507108  
 
LD: Comprehensive 9-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
Session ID: 508918 
    

7  
Financial Wellness/ 
Literacy – Simplify Your 
Banking with Digital 
Tools 9-10 (WebEx) 
Session ID: 509223 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
LACES 101: How NRS 
Support Accountability 
Measures and 
Understanding What 
Impacts Funding 9-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
Session ID: 505049 
 
SNAP E & T New 
Coordinator Training 9-
4 (AALRC-Ouachita 
Rm.) Session ID: 
505115 

14  
LD: Foundations (Self-
paced/Online) Session 
ID: 507661 
 
Financial Wellness 
/Literacy – Smart 
Money Habits 9-10 
(WebEx) Session ID: 
509228 

15  
 

16  
 

17  18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
Career Services 
Provider Day 2 8:30-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium)  

27  
Career Services 
Provider Day 3 8:30-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium)  

28  
Financial Wellness/ 
Literacy - Your Credit 
Report 9-10 (WebEx) 
Session ID: 509230 

29  
LD: Confidentiality 
(Self-paced/Online) 
Session ID: 507601 

30  
 

31 Easter 
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 April 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

Growing with Canvas 
Self-paced/Online) 
Session ID: 508577 
 

2  
TANF Coordinator’s 
Mtg (Spring) 8-4 
(location TBD) Session 
ID: 507079 

3  
SNAP E & T Program 
Coordinator’s Mtg 
(Spring) 9-4 (AALRC-
Auditorium) Session ID: 
505112 

4  
Using TABE 11/12 & 
CLAS-E 9-4 (AALRC-
Auditorium) Session ID: 
509029 

5  
 

6  
 

    7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Unlocking the Potential 
of Adult Learners 
Through Planning and 
Goal Setting 9-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
Session ID: 506866 

11  
LD: Foundations (Self-
paced/Online) Session 
ID: 507664 
 
New Directors’ 
Orientation 9-4 
(Auditorium) Session 
ID: 512148 

12  
New Directors’ 
Orientation 8:30-2 
(Auditorium) Session 
ID: 512148 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17 
 

18 
 

19   
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Career Services 
Provider - Day 4 8:30-
3:30 (AALRC-
Auditorium)  

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
LD: Confidentiality 
(Self-paced/Online) 
Session ID: 507602 
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 May 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

Teaching Relevant 
Interviewing and Job 
Retention Techniques 
to Adult Learners 9-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
Session ID: 507001  

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
LD: Foundations (Self-
paced/Online) Session 
ID: 507665 

17  
LD: Comprehensive 9-4 
(AALRC-Auditorium) 
Session ID: 508919 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
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 June 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
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 July 2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
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